

DECISION	
То:	Sharon Finegan, Director
From:	Noeleen Keavey
Date:	23/06/2022 14:04
Applicant/Licensee:	Mr Martin O'Donovan
Licence:	P0621-02
I have considered the P0621-02 Recommended Decision for Licence Transfer recommendation submitted in relation to the above referenced licence.	
I approve the recommendation as submitted	
Decision Confirmed By:	Sharon Finegan
Date & Time:	29/06/2022 15:45
	Shaxor fing
	Environmental Licensing Programme